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                  Northern California (main office)                 Southern California (main office) 
                                                   1831 K Street                                   350 S. Bixel Street Suite 290 
                                                   Sacramento, CA  95811             Los Angeles, CA 90017                 
                                                   Telephone: (916) 504- 5820                       Telephone: (213) 213- 8020 
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ADVOCACY 
CLIENTS’ RIGHT 
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EMAIL 

Alta California (ACRC) Brittnee Gillespie (916) 504-5958 Brittnee.Gillespie@disabilityrightsca.org  

Central Valley (CVRC) Maitria Moua (559) 271-6605 Maitria.Moua@disabilityrightsca.org  

Eastern Los Angeles (ELARC) Marlene Ramirez (626) 576-4437 Marlene.Ramirez@disabilityrightsca.org  

Far Northern (FNRC) Kimberlee Candela (530) 345-4113 Kimberlee.Candela@disabilityrightsca.org  

Golden Gate (GGRC) Karis Daggs (415) 499-9724 Karis.Daggs@disabilityrightsca.org  

Harbor (HRC) Sandy Farah (562) 623-9911 Sandy.Farah@disabilityrightsca.org  

Inland (IRC) Stephanie Veniez (213) 213-8138 Stephanie.Veniez@disabilityrightsca.org  

Kern (KRC) Mario Espinoza (661) 208-4847 Mario.Espinoza@disabilityrightsca.org  

Frank D. Lanterman (FDLRC) Natalie Klasky  (213) 213-8171 Natalie.Klasky@disabilityrightsca.org  

North Bay (NBRC) Yulahlia Hernandez (707) 224-2798 Yulahlia.Hernandez@disabilityrightsca.org  

NorthLosAngelesCounty(NLACRC) “Bebo” Ibrahim Saab (213) 213-8020 Bebo.Saab@disabilityrightsca.org  

Redwood Coast (RCRC) Priscilla Ankrah (707) 268-1388 Priscilla.Ankrah@disabilityrightsca.org  

East Bay (RCEB) Arthur Lipscomb (510) 267-1280 Arthur.Lipscomb@disabilityrightsca.org  

Orange County (RCOC) Jacqueline Miller (714) 621-0563 Jacqueline.Miller@disabilityrightsca.org  

San Andreas (SARC) Cherri Alcantara (408) 374-2470 Cherri.Alcantara@disabilityrightsca.org  

San Diego (SDRC) Michael Lombardi (619) 814-8552 Michael.Lombardi@disabilityrightsca.org  

San Gabriel/Pomona (SGPRC) Aimee Delgado (909) 595-4755 Aimee.Delgado@disabilityrightsca.org  

SouthCentral LosAngeles (SCLARC) Nubyaan Scott (213) 213-8168 Nubyaan.Scott@disabilityrightsca.org  

Tri-Counties (TCRC) Andrew Gonzalez (805) 884-7297 Andrew.Gonzalez@disabilityrightsca.org  

Valley Mountain (VMRC) Christine Hager (209) 242-2127 Christine.Hager@disabilityrightsca.org  
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Westside (WRC) Debra Marcia (310) 846-4949 Debra.Marcia@disabilityrightsca.org 

S. CA Community Integration Jennifer Alfaro (213) 213-8172 Jennifer.Alfaro@disabilityrightsca.org   

S. CA Community Integration Jens Sorensen (213) 213-8052 Jens.Sorensen@disabilityrightsca.org 

Central CA Community Integration Cristina Kinsella (213) 213-8163 Cristina.Kinsella@disabilityrightsca.org  

N. CA Community Integration Tijuana Barnes (916) 504-5838 Tijuana.Barnes@disabilityrightsca.org  
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